Number of meaningful interactions*
with key decision-makers**, such as
Ministers, Parliamentarians, and
senior government officers

Q1 2024

Q2 2024

Q3 2024

Q4 2024

2024 Total

Annual Target

120

214

94

329

757

600

Pieces of neutral and positive
international and local media
coverage relating to the work of the
Department and Minister.

63

68

102

47

280

200

Number of international agreements
(including MoUs, BITS, DTAs and
participation in FTAs) which have
reached completion of Jersey’s
domestic procedure for approval

Percentage of international
sanctions notifications published
within one business day.

97.4%

100%

100%

100%

99.1%

90%

*A ‘meaningful’ interaction is one that advances the department’s objectives as defined in the Common Strategic Policy and Common Policy for External Relations.

An ‘interaction’ must be substantial and detailed enough to discuss tangible matters.

**A ‘key decision maker’ includes Ministers, Assistant Ministers, parliamentarians, senior diplomats (Ambassador to First Secretary), government officials (Deputy
Director and above), senior business representatives, or anyone regularly making decisions related to Jersey’s objectives with that partner.
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