

	Q1 2024	Q2 2024	Q3 2024	Q4 2024	2024 Total	Annual Target
Number of meaningful interactions* with key decision-makers**, such as Ministers, Parliamentarians, and senior government officers	120	214	94	329	757	600
Pieces of neutral and positive international and local media coverage relating to the work of the Department and Minister.	63	68	102	47	280	200
Number of international agreements (including MoUs, BITS, DTAs and participation in FTAs) which have reached completion of Jersey's domestic procedure for approval	0	1	0	2	3	3
Percentage of international sanctions notifications published within one business day.	97.4%	100%	100%	100%	99.1%	90%

\*A 'meaningful' interaction is one that advances the department's objectives as defined in the Common Strategic Policy and Common Policy for External Relations. An 'interaction' must be substantial and detailed enough to discuss tangible matters.

\*\*A 'key decision maker' includes Ministers, Assistant Ministers, parliamentarians, senior diplomats (Ambassador to First Sec retary), government officials (Deputy Director and above), senior business representatives, or anyone regularly making decisions related to Jersey's objectives with that partner.